
3. Fallschirm̂ ftgerrPivision (3rd Parachute Division)

The 3rd Parachute Division was formed in eastern France in late 1943 with a nucleus
of experienced personnel from Air Force units. It was transferred to northern France
in early 1944, where it continued training. In April 1944 it was transferred to
Brittany.

Organization Index

Abteilung la Dates Item No.

Kriegstagebuch -• Sep. 22 - Jan. 22, 1944 41907/1
Anlagen zum Kriegstagebuch Oct. 16 - Nov. 17, 1943 41907/2
Anlagen zum Kriegstagebuch Nov. 1-30, 1943 41907/3

Abteilung Ib
Div. Befehle Aug. 19, 1943 - June 2, 1944 77018/1

Abteilung IVa
Div. Befehle Aug. 19, 194-3 - June 2, 1944 77018/1

Abteilung Ila
Div. Befehle Aug. 19, 1943 - June 2, 1944 77018/1

w
w

w
.m

ap
ar

ch
iv

e.
ru

 



96 3• Falls chirmj ager-Di vl sion

File Item Listing
(As Microfilmed)

Item

Ib, Ila, and IVa, Div»Befehle. Di-% orders and miscellaneous supply and
personnel matters. Aug. 19, 1943 - June 2, 1944•

la, Kriegstagebuch. Sep. 22 - Jan. 22, 1944.
la, Anlagen zum Kriegstagebuch. Di% orders, table of organization,

defense against partisans, statistical and strength reports*
Oct. 16 - Nov. 17, 1943«

la, Anlag^en zum Kriegstagebuch. Div. orders, construction of fortifications,
and preparation for winter warfare. Nov. 1-30, 1943.

Item No. Roll 1st Frame

77018/1
41907/1

41907/2

41907/3

185
185

185

185

1
92

265

588

w
w

w
.m

ap
ar

ch
iv

e.
ru

 




