## 3. Fallschirmjäger-Division (3rd Parachute Division)

The 3rd Parachute Division was formed in eastern France in late 1943 with a nucleus of experienced personnel from Air Force units. It was transferred to northern France in early 1944, where it continued training. In April 1944 it was transferred to Brittany.

## Organization Index

Abteilung Ia	<u>Dates</u>	Item No.
Kriegstagebuch Anlagen zum Kriegstagebuch Anlagen zum Kriegstagebuch	Sep. 22 - Jan. 22, 1944 Oct. 16 - Nov. 17, 1943 Nov. 1-30, 1943	41907/1 41907/2 41907/3
Abteilung Ib Div. Befehle	Aug. 19, 1943 - June 2, 1944	77018/1
Abteilung IVa Div Befehle	Aug. 19, 1943 - June 2, 1944	77018/1
Abteilung IIa Div. Befehle	Aug. 19, 1943 - June 2, 1944	77018/1

## 3. Fallschirmjäger-Division

File Item Listing (As Microfilmed)

<u>Item</u>	Item No.	Roll	<u>lst Frame</u>
Ib, IIa, and IVa, Div. Befehle. Div. orders and miscellaneous supply and			
personnel matters. Aug. 19, 1943 - June 2, 1944.	77018/1	185	1
Ia, Kriegstagebuch. Sep. 22 - Jan. 22, 1944.	41907/1	185	92
Ia, Anlagen zum Kriegstagebuch. Div. orders, table of organization,			
defense against partisans, statistical and strength reports.			
Oct. 16 - Nov. 17, 1943.	41907/2	185	265
Ia, Anlagen zum Kriegstagebuch. Div. orders, construction of fortifications,			
and preparation for winter warfare. Nov. 1-30, 1943.	41907/3	185	588